CPCI Boards & Enclosures
Features
MIC-330V2 3U CompactPCI® Serial Intel® 11th Gen.
Processor Blade
 � 11th Gen. Intel® XEON/Core processor with RM590E PCH
 � Up to 64 GB DDR4 by two channels, with ECC/non-ECC options
 � Up to 3 x 10 Gbps USB Type-C, 2 in 3 display port alternate mode enabled
 � Up to 4 x Ethernet ports on front panel: 2 x 2.5 Gbps RJ45 ports on 4HP,

Intel® Xeon® W-11555MRE 6 12 MB 4.5 GHz 45 W / 35 W DDR4-3200 Yes Yes
Intel® Core™ i7-11850HE 8 24 MB 4.7 GHz 45 W / 35 W DDR4-3200 No No
Ordering Information
System Board
Front Panel Onboard Features Others
LAN (RJ45) USB (Type-C) LAN (M12) CPU Memory
Onboard
SODIMM
Socket ECC SATA(M.2) Width Height To P6 Conn.
GbE Signal TPM
MIC-330V2-A1S1 2 3 - Xeon® W-11865MLE 32 GB Max. 32 GB Yes 2 4HP 2 Yes
MIC-330V2-B2D1 2 3 2 Core™ i7-11850HE 32 GB Max. 32 GB No 1 8HP 2 Yes
MIC-330V2-B1S1 2 3 - Core™ i7-11850HE 32 GB - No 2 4HP 2 No
MIC-330V2-C1S1 2 3 - Xeon® W-11865MRE 32 GB Max. 32 GB Yes 2 4HP 2 Yes
Remark: Please consult with local sales for Industrial product.
Specifications (Cont.)
Related Products
Peripheral Board Description
MIC-3954D Series 3U CPCI-Serial quad Mini-PCIe carrier board
MIC-3954E Series 3U CPCI-Serial quad M.2 (1x E-Key, 3 x B-Key) carrier board for Wi-Fi/LTE/
GPS module
MIC-3954F 3U CPCI-S 4 x USB typeA, 2 x M.2 E key carrier board
MIC-3810 Series 3U CPCI-Serial PCIe x8/x16 carrier board
MIC-3820 Series 3U CPCI-Serial 2.5’’ SATA SSD carrier board
MIC-3811 Series 3U CPCI-Serial dual mini PCIe carrier to carrier i-Door module like DIO/AIO/
CAN/COM/Wi-Fi, etc
MIC-3860 Series 3U CPCI-Serial quad RJ45 or 4 M12 2.5 Gbps LAN board, with PoE support
option
MIC-3861 Series 3U CPCI-Serial 10 Gigabit Ethernet  Board
MIC-3840-A1S1 3U CPCI-Serial  8-port DB62 COM Board
MIC-3812 Series 3U CPCI-Serial MXM carrier board for type A/B/B+ module
MIC-3821 Series 3U CPCI-Serial quad M.2 M-Key NvME carrier board
MIC-300A Series 3U CPCI-Serial 84HP/44HP width, 3U/4U height chassis, with 8 slots
backplane & mini fan
MIC-3890DC 3U CPCI-Serial DC-DC power module, module, 110V in / 12V out, 300W
MIC-3890AC 3U CPCI-Serial AC-DC power module, 12 V & 5 V output, 300 W
Product Image
MIC-330V2-A1S1/MIC-330V2-B1S1/MIC-330V2-C1S1
MIC-330V2-B2D1
USB
2 x USB/DP
2 x 1G M12